ASU College St Station - ASU Mountain Laurel Hall - Walmart -
ASU College of Health Sciences - Greenway Commons

CHE!

— Cincomond Red Regular Schedule Timetable
arth Fare INgSWOO! KING ST

Monday - Friday

King St/

- Stop Name
Boone Hillside Dr 6:45 AM - 6:15 PM 6:20 PM -10:20 PM
3 Buses 2 Buses

g A5U College St Station (Departs) & 05 20 35 60 6:20 G645 7:06 730 7:50 8:15 840 9:00 925 9:45
E Dan'l Boone Inn 06 21 36 51 6:21 6:46 7:06 731 751 8:16 841 9:01 9:26 946
E King St/ Hillside Dr 08 =23 38 63 6:23 648 708 733 7:53 8:18 8:43 9:03 9:28 948
A E ASU Mountain Laurel Hall f NC 105 Ext 212 27 42 57 6:27 6:52 712 737 757 B:22 847 9:07 9:32 9:52
= — Y Quail Drive et Clinic on Wilson Dr ;14 129 44 :59 6:29 6:54 714 7:39 7:59 8:24 849 9:.09 9:34 954
§ E Winkler's Meadow 116 130 45 00 6:30 6:55 7:lb 7:40 8:00 8:25 850 9:10 9:35 955
S ‘Watauga Opportunities & 116 =31 46 01 6:31 6:56 716 741 8:01 8:26 851 9:11 9:36 9:56
QQ\ '?/b ELAREeRI % College Place & 117 132 T 02 6:32 &57 717 742 8:02 827 852 912 9:37 9:57
QQ % Walmart 1 18 33 48 03 6:33 6:58 7:18 7:43 803 8:28 853 9:13 9:38 9:68
‘5\‘?9\ 2 ‘Watauga Medical Center & 22 37 52 07 B:37 7:02 722 747 8:07 8:32 857 9:17 9:42 10:02
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 23 -38 B3 08 6:38 7:03 7:23 748 8:08 8:33 8:58 9:18 9:43 10:03
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) & 25 40 155 :10 6:40 7:05 725 7:50 8:10 8:35 9:00 9:20 9:45 10:05
Parks & Rec 27 :42 57 Zilzd 6:42 7107 7:27 7:62 812 8:37 9:02 9:22 947 10:07
) Beverly Heights Boone Heights 1 29 44 59 114 6:44 709 7:29 7:54 8:14 839 904 9:24 9:49 10009
ANV RIE IR o Boone Heights 2 30 45 00 15 645 710 730 755 §15 840 905 925 950  10:10
B Walmart 2 & 32 47 02 17 6:47 7:12 732 /67 8:17 8:42 @07 9:27 9:52 10:12
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 33 48 03 :18 6:48 7:13 TER 7:58 8:18 8:43 908 9:28 9:53 10013
'S%//’ Greenway Business Park 34 49 04 19 6:49 714 734 759 8:19 8:44 9:09 9:29 954 1014
"’v’/ Greenway Commons A 35 650 05 20 B6:50 7:15 7:36 8:00 8:20 8:45 9:10 9:30 9:55 10:16
‘Wilson Dr 36 51 06 21 6:51 7:16 736 801 8:21 8:46 9:11 9:31 956 10116
MNC 105 Ext /[ Azalea Dr 38 54 09 24 6:54 7:19 7:39 8:04 8:24 8:49 914 9:34 959  10:19
Beverly Heights Ave 40 155 110 25 B:55 7:20 7:40 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:15 9:35 1000 10:20
Quail Drive & 41 56 il 26 B:56 721 7:41 8:06 8:26 8:51 9:16 9:36 1001  10:21
ATQURUMIET 7y o o Kingswood 42 57 :12 27 es7 722 742 807 &27  &52 917 937 1002 1022
| $OOD i ":l"’CU:';'SH;” / Jo Earth Fare 43 S8 13 28 E58 723 743 808 828 853 918 938 1003 1023
g g ASU College St Station (Arrives) & 00 115 130 45 7:00 725 7:45 8:10 8:36 8:56 9:20 9:40 10:05 10:25

Bold Underlined = First Bus &= Shelter

Parks & Rec
Boone Heights 1
) = ASU College
How to Read \ If the stc?p name is Vet Clinic on g of‘HeaIth
on the right, the bus Wilson Dr I ) Sciences &
the Map stops on the right s Boone Heights 2 QgS"V
side of the road 9 &
If the stop name is [J Greenway E
on the left, the bus . Commons
stops on the left Ul @ Gl
A Meadow e Q
side of the road &< Greenway Watauga
" J Route Direction e Business  Greenway Rd 0| Medical
=5 Park Parking Lot Walmart 2 Center

Watauga College Walmart 1

Opportunities Place



Red Timetable - Saturday Schedule

Stop Name 8:50 AM -5:23 PM
Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 8:50 9:35 10:20 11.05 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5.05 9:10 9:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 1:40 2205 3:10 3.55 4:40
Dan'l Boone Inn 8:51 9:36 10:21 11.06 11:51 12:36 1:21 2:06 251 3:36 4:21 5:.06 9:11 9:56 10:41 11:26 12:11 12:56 1:41 2:26 3:11 3:56 4:41
King St/ Hillside Dr 8:53 9:38 10:23 11.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:.08 258 3:38 4:23 5:08 CrilE 9:568 10:43 11:28 12:13 12:58 1:43 2:28 &Lz 3.58 4:43
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 857 9:42 10:27 1112 11.57 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:567 3:42 4:27 512 917 10:02 10:47 11:32 12:17 1:.02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4.02 4.47
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 8:59 9:44 10:29 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:29 2:14 2:59 3:44 4:29 514 9:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1:.04 1:49 2:34 3:19 4.04 4:49
Winkler's Meadow 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:.00 3:45 4:30 515 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1.05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4.05 4.50
Watauga Opportunities A 9:01 9:46 10:31 11:16 12:.01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3:.01 3:46 4:31 516 G221l 10:06 1051 11:36 12:21 1:.06 1:51 2:36 3:21 4.06 4:51
College Place A 9:02 9:47 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 4:32 517 9:22 10:07 10:52 11:37 12:22 1.07 1:52 2:37 3:22 4.07 4:52
Walmart 1 9:.03 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:.03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3:.03 3:48 4:33 518 9:23 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:23 1.08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4.08 4.53
Watauga Medical Center A 9:07 9:52 10:37 1122 12:.07 12:562 1:37 2:22 3:.07 3:52 4:37 522 9:27 10:12 10.57 11:42 12:27 1:12 1.57 2:42 3:27 412 4.57
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 9:08 9:53 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:.08 3:53 4:38 5:23 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 1:13 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58
ASU Callege of Health Sciences (Departs) A 9:10 9:55 10:40 1125 12:10 12:65 1:40 2:25 310 3:55 4:40 9:30 10:15 11:.00 11:45 1230 1:15 2:.00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00
Parks & Rec 9:12 EHla7/ 10:42 1127 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 312 3:57 4:42 9:32 10:17 11:.02 11:47 12:32 1:17 2:.02 2:47 3:32 4.17 5:02
Boone Heights 1 9:14 9:59 10:44 11:29 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 3:14 3:59 4:44 9:34 10:19 11.04 11:49 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:.04
Boone Heights 2 ErilE 10:00 10:45 11:30 2B 1:.00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 9:35 10:20 11:.05 1150 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05
Walmart2 A 9:17 10:.02 10:47 1132 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 317 4.02 4:47 9:37 10:22 11.07 11:52 1237 1.22 2:.07 2:52 3:37 4.22 5.07
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 9:18 10:.03 10:48 11:33 12:18 1.03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:03 4:48 9:38 10:23 11.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:08 2:53 3:38 4.23 5:.08
Greenway Business Park 9:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1:.04 1:49 2:34 3:19 4:04 449 9:39 10:24 11:.09 11:54 12:39 1.24 2:09 2:54 3:39 424 5:09
Greenway Commons A 9:20 10:05 10:50 LIEE 12:20 1.05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4.05 4:50 9:40 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55} 3:40 4.25 510
Wilson Dr 9:21 10:.06 10:51 1136 12:21 1.06 1:51 2:36 3:21 4.06 4:51 9:41 10:26 1111 11:56 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4.26 511
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 9:24 10:09 10:54 11:39 12:24 1:.09 1:54 2:39 3:24 4:09 4:54 9:44 10:29 11:14 1159 12:44 1:29 2:14 =59 3:44 4:29 5:14
Beverly Heights Ave 9:25 10:10 10:55 11:40 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 4:55 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3.00 3:45 430 515
Quail Drive A 9:26 10:11 10:56 11:41 12:26 111 1:56 2:41 3:26 4:11 4:56 9:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3.01 3:46 431 516
Kingswood 9:27 10:12 10:57 11:42 12:27 1:12 1:57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4:57 9:47 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3.02 3:47 432 517
Earth Fare 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 113 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3.03 3:48 433 518
ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 9:30 10:15 11.00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:.00 9:50 10:35 11:20 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3.05 3:50 4.35 5:20

Bold Underlined = First Bus A= Shelter

Red Timetable - Sunday Schedule

N Stop Name 12:00 PM -8:15 PM
w Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 12:25 1:10 JESS) 2:40 3:25 410 4:55 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:05 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 7:35
Dan'l Boone Inn 12:26 111 1:56 2:41 3:26 4:11 4:56 5:41 6:26 711 7:56 12:06 12:51 1:36 2:21 3:06 351 4:36 5:21 6:06 651 7:36
King St/ Hillside Dr 12:28 113 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58 5:43 6:28 7:13 7:58 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:08 3:53 4:38 5:23 6:08 653 7:38
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall/ NC 105 Ext 12:32 117 2:02 2:47 3:32 417 5:02 5:47 6:32 717 8:02 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 3:12 3:57 4:42 5:27 6:12 657 7:42
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04 5:49 6:34 7:19 8:04 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 3:14 3:59 4:44 5:29 6:14 6:59 7:44
Winkler's Meadow 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8:05 12:15 1:00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45
Watauga Opportunities A 12:36 1.21 2:06 253! 3:36 421 5:06 5:51 6:36 721 8:06 12:16 1.01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4.01 4:46 5:31 6:16 701 7:46
College Place A 12:37 1:22 2:07 2:52 3:37 4:22 5:07 5:52 6:37 722 8:07 12:17 1:02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4:02 4:47 5:32 6:17 7:02 7:47
Walmart 1 12:38 1:23 2:08 2:53 3:38 4:23 5:08 5:53 6:38 7:23 8:08 12:18 1:03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:.03 4:48 5:33 6:18 7:03 7:48
Watauga Medical Center A 12:42 1.27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 5:57 6:42 727 8:12 12:22 1.07 1:52 2:37 3:22 4.07 4:52 5:37 6:22 7.07 7:52
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 6:43 728 8:13 12:23 1:08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4.08 4:53 5:38 6:23 7:08 7:53
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) A 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:15 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 4:55 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55
Parks & Rec 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 4:32 5:17 6:02 6:47 732 12:27 1:12 1:57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4:57 5:42 6:27 7:12 7:57
Boone Heights 1 12:04 12:49 1:34 2:19 3:04 3:49 4:34 5:19 6:04 6:49 734 12:29 1:14 1:59 2:44 3:29 4:14 4:59 5:44 6:29 7:14 7:59
Boone Heights 2 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:05 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 7:35 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:00
Walmart2 A 12:07 12:52 137 2:22 3.07 3:52 437 5:22 6:07 6:52 737 1232 117 2:02 2:47 3:32 4:17 5:02 5:47 6:32 7:17 8:.02
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:.08 3:53 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:53 7:38 12:33 1:18 2:03 2:48 3:33 4:18 5:03 5:48 6:33 7:18 8:.03
Greenway Business Park 12:09 12:54 1:39 2:24 3:09 3:54 4:39 5:24 6:09 6:54 7:39 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04 5:49 6:34 7:19 8:04
Greenway Commons A 12:10 12:55 1:40 RE25 3:10 3:55 440 5525 6:10 6:55 7:40 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8:.05
Wilson Dr 12:11 12:56 141 2:26 311 3:56 441 5:26 6:11 6:56 741 12:36 121 2:06 2:51 3:36 421 5:06 5:51 6:36 721 8:.06
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 3:14 3:59 444 5:29 6:14 6:59 7:44 12:39 1:24 2:09 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09 5:54 6:39 7:24 8:09
Beverly Heights Ave 12:15 1:00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4:25 5:10 5:55 6:40 7:25 8:10
Quail Drive A 12:16 1.01 1:46 2:31 316 4:01 446 5511} 6:16 7:01 7:46 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4:26 5:11 5:56 6:41 7:26 811
Kingswood 12:17 1:.02 1:47 2:32 317 4:02 447 5:32 6:17 7:02 747 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 5:57 6:42 7:27 812
Earth Fare 12:18 1:03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:03 4:48 5:33 6:18 7:03 7:48 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 4:28 5:13 5:58 6:43 7:28 8:13
ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 12:20 1.05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:05 4:50 5:35 6:20 7:05 7:50 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 6:45 730 815

Bold Underlined = First Bus A = Shelter



	22_25_Red_Route
	23_24_25Red_schedules



